GP
Series
Lug / Snap-in Terminal Type (插入/自立型), Ultra Small Size (超小體積)
137
La
rg
e
Ca

160~250V 0.85 1.00 1.32 1.45
400~450V 0.82 1.00 1.30 1.41
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (EXAMPLE : 250V 560μF)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
E GP 567 M 2 E O 3 5 S W
 Type (Terminal Code)
 Case Length (35mm)
 Diameter (25mm)
 Voltage (250V)
 Tolerance (±20%)
 Capacitance (560μF)
 Series
 E-CAP
Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   137Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   137 20/01/2014   4:45 PM20/01/2014   4:45 PM
GP
Series
Lug / Snap-in Terminal Type (插入/自立型), Ultra Small Size (超小體積)
138
Large Can A
lum
inum
 Electrolytic Capacitors
G
P
STANDARD RATINGS
Voltage (Code) 160V (2C) 180V (2P) 200V (2D) 220V (2N)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current
330 337 22 x 25 1.26
390 397 22 x 30 1.34
470 477 22 x 25 1.30 22 x 25 1.20
22 x 35 1.48
25 x 25 1.40
560 567 22 x 25 1.40 22 x 30 1.50
22 x 30 1.48 22 x 35 1.45
25 x 25 1.48 25 x 30 1.45
680 687
22 x 30 1.50 22 x 35 1.70 22 x 35 1.60 22 x 40 1.65
25 x 35 1.78
25 x 25 1.70 25 x 30 1.70 25 x 30 1.60 30 x 25 1.65
820 827
22 x 35 2.00 22 x 40 2.00 22 x 40 1.75 22 x 50 1.93
25 x 40 1.93
25 x 35 2.00 25 x 35 1.75
25 x 30 2.00
30 x 30 1.85
30 x 25 2.00 30 x 25 1.75 35 x 25 1.93
1000 108
22 x 40 2.10 22 x 45 2.10 22 x 45 2.04 25 x 45 2.15
25 x 35 2.20 25 x 35 2.05 25 x 40 2.04 30 x 35 2.33
30 x 25 2.20 30 x 30 2.20 30 x 30 2.04 35 x 30 2.33
1200 128
25 x 40 2.30 22 x 50 2.15 25 x 45 2.30 30 x 40 2.50
25 x 40 2.15
30 x 30 2.30 30 x 35 2.30
30 x 35 2.30
35 x 30 2.3535 x 25 2.30 35 x 25 2.3035 x 25 2.15
1500 158
25 x 45 2.50 25 x 50 2.40 25 x 50 2.57 30 x 45 2.55
30 x 35 2.50 30 x 40 2.50 30 x 40 2.57
35 x 35 2.5035 x 30 2.50 35 x 30 2.35 35 x 30 2.57
1800 188
30 x 40 2.70 30 x 45 2.70 30 x 45 2.68
35 x 40 2.70
35 x 30 2.55 35 x 35 2.70 35 x 35 2.68
2200 228
30 x 45 2.90 30 x 50 2.90 30 x 50 2.92
35 x 50 2.95
35 x 35 2.90 35 x 40 2.90 35 x 40 2.92
2700 278 35 x 40 3.00 35 x 45 3.00 35 x 45 3.27
3300 338 35 x 45 3.10 35 x 50 3.10
Maximum Allowable Ripple Current (Arms) at 105˚C 120Hz Case Size ΦD x L (mm)
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product, please be sure to contact our sales